PK-8 Cumulative Report Data

Student:

Student

Information

Sex: Male

Birth place: ME
Birth date: 05/10/2006
Proof of birth: Birth Certificate

School History

Year
PK
TK
K
1
2 13-14
3 14-15
4 15-16
5 16-17
6
7
8

School Attended

NAD Demo School

NAD Demo School

NAD Demo School

NAD Demo School

Jeorge Matthew Biartz

Days in
Session

181

180

181

180

28.0

18.0

22.0

11.0

Father's Name:

Attendance

MM

4.0

10.0

6.0

6.5

177.0

170.0

175.0

173.5

Italy Louis Harrington
Mother's Name: Sally Jean Harrington
Resides with: Both Parents

Stress Free

Jolly Rancher

Jolly Rancher

Jolly Rancher

NAD ID#:

1234567

Is baptized Adven. Yes

Conference

Dakota

Dakota

Dakota

Dakota

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Denomination: 7th Day Adventist

Enrollment|Withdraw |Grade




School Record Testing Program

Grade: Grade | Date |Form|Level | Scale |Ela ([Math [Core |Soc i
Art E|A]| A
Bible E | A | A K
Language Arts S| A|B+ 1
Mathematics E A | A 2
Music E|A| A 3 |09/22]| E 09 | NPR | 72| 49 60 | 64 | 79| 66
Physical Education E|A|A 2014 GE |39 3.1 | 3.4 |3.7]43]| 3.6
Science E|A]| A 4 |09/26| E 10 | NPR | 61| 50 54 | 93 | 85| 73
Social Studies E|A|A 2015 GE |46| 41 | 43 |7.2|6.5]| 5.2
Technology E|A]| A 5 |09/26| E 11 | NPR | 51| 64 50 | 76 | 69 | 60
2016 GE |52| 59 | 52 | 6.8|6.4| 5.7
6
7
8
Additional Tests

When a Student Enters School

Have a parent complete the application form
Request cumulative record card, health
records, and special testing data from last
school attended.

If North American Division Cumulative Record
card is received, enter current information.
If no North American Division Cumulative
Record is received, begin a new one.

Transfer of Records

Upon written request by parents, the
cumulative record card, health records, and
special testing data should follow student
transferred to another school.

All cumulative record cards, health records,
and special testing data are sent to the
local conference Office of Education.
Discarding the folder - If five years after the
student transfers to another school the
cumulative record card is not requested, file
the Cumulative Record card as a permanent
record in the school. Remove and destroy
other material in folder.

Maintaining Records

Place Cumulative Record card in standard
manila file folder labeled with student’s
name.

Other material to be filed in folder: Current
application, Current consent to treatment
form, School copies of student progress
reports, Standardized test profiles, Individual
reading record.

Check and update all folders at beginning of
school year.

Changes and additions to data should be
entered during year as necessary.

Keep folders in locked, fireproof file at
school.




PK-8 Cumulative Report Data

Student: Octavia Lauren Jortish NAD ID#: 987654

Student Information

Sex: Female Father's Name: Zed Jortish Is baptized Adven. No
Birth place: ND Mother's Name: Espie Jortish Denomination: 7th Day Adventist
Birth date: 10/10/2003 Resides with: Both Parents

Proof of birth: Birth Certificate

School History

Attendance

Days in
School Attended |[Session MM Teacher Conference Enrollment|(Withdraw [Grade

K
1
2
3
4 13-14 | NAD Demo School 181 31.0 6.0 175.0 |[Stress Free Dakota Conference 5
6 15-16 NAD Demo School 181 39.0 2.0 172.0 Jolly Rancher Dakota Conference /
7 16-17 180 40.0 5.0 175.0 : 8
NAD Demo School Rodney Thistle | pakota Conference
8




School Record

Art

Bible

Language Arts
Mathematics
Music

Physical Education
Science

Social Studies
Technology

Testing Program

Grade | Date | Form | Level

B A- K
C+| B 1
B- | B- 2
B B 3
A- A 4
B+ | B- 5 |09/22| E
c+l| B 2014
A | A 6 |[09/26| E
2015
7 09/26 E
2016
8
Additional Tests

11

12

13

Scale |Ela

NPR | 52
GE |[5.3
NPR | 70
GE |7.5
NPR | 74
GE |[9.1

Math |Core [Soc |Sci

45
4.9
37
5.4
36
6.2

45
4.9
53
6.3
54
7.4

76
6.8
52
6.3
48
7.0

35
4.3
62
7.1
42
6.5

51
5.2
55
6.5
50
7.2

When a Student Enters School

Have a parent complete the application form
Request cumulative record card, health
records, and special testing data from last
school attended.

e If North American Division Cumulative Record
card is received, enter current information.

e If no North American Division Cumulative
Record is received, begin a new one.

Transfer of Records

Upon written request by parents, the
cumulative record card, health records, and
special testing data should follow student
transferred to another school.

All cumulative record cards, health records,
and special testing data are sent to the
local conference Office of Education.
Discarding the folder - If five years after the
student transfers to another school the
cumulative record card is not requested, file
the Cumulative Record card as a permanent
record in the school. Remove and destroy
other material in folder.

Maintaining Records

Place Cumulative Record card in standard
manila file folder labeled with student’s

name.

Other material to be filed in folder: Current
application, Current consent to treatment
form, School copies of student progress
reports, Standardized test profiles, Individual
reading record.
Check and update all folders at beginning of

school year.

Changes and additions to data should be
entered during year as necessary.
Keep folders in locked, fireproof file at

school.




PK-8 Cumulative Report Data

Student: Packy Fosj Zebra NAD ID#: 1208652

Student Information

Sex: Female Father's Name: Abraham Bravo Is baptized Adven. No
Birth place: MA Mother's Name: Rocio Varela Bravo Denomination: 7th Day Adventist
Birth date: 02/23/2005 Resides with: Both Parents

Proof of birth: Birth Certificate

School History

Attendance
Days in '
School Attended Session|Tardy Teacher Conference Enrollment |Withdraw |Grade

K

1

2

3 13-14 | NAD Demo School 181 11.0 3.0 178.0 | Stress Free Dakota Conference 4
4 14-15 NAD Demo School 180 72.0 1.0 179.0 Dakota Conference 5

Jolly Rancher
5 |1>-16 NAD Demo School 181 °6.0 1 295 151.5 Jasper Rich | Dakota Conference e
6 . . 7
Ly NAD Demo School e 24.0 7.0 LHED | [ienes ess Dakota Conference

7

8




School Record Testing Program

Art Al A]|A TK
Bible A|lA]|A K
Language Arts AlA]A 1
Mathematics A-| A | A 2
Music Al A A 3
Physical Education Al A]A 4 |09/22| E 10 | NPR | 92| 39 | 69 | 82 | 65| 72
Science Al A]|A 2014 GE |6.6| 3.7 | 49 | 6.0 |4.9| 5.1
Social Studies A|lA]|A 5 |09/26| E 11 | NPR | 86| 59 | 70 | 93 |69 | 74
Technology A|lA|A 2015 GE |75| 5.5 | 6.2 | 9.2 |6.4| 6.7
6 |09/26| E 12 | NPR [ 87| 41 | 67 | 97 | 75| 76
2016 GE |9.1| 5.6 | 7.2 [13.0]8.4| 8.2
7
8
Additional Tests
—_— |

When a Student Enters School

Have a parent complete the application form
Request cumulative record card, health
records, and special testing data from last
school attended.

If North American Division Cumulative Record
card is received, enter current information.
If no North American Division Cumulative
Record is received, begin a new one.

Transfer of Records

Upon written request by parents, the
cumulative record card, health records, and
special testing data should follow student
transferred to another school.

All cumulative record cards, health records,
and special testing data are sent to the
local conference Office of Education.
Discarding the folder - If five years after the
student transfers to another school the
cumulative record card is not requested, file
the Cumulative Record card as a permanent
record in the school. Remove and destroy
other material in folder.

Maintaining Records

Place Cumulative Record card in standard
manila file folder labeled with student’s
name.

Other material to be filed in folder: Current
application, Current consent to treatment
form, School copies of student progress
reports, Standardized test profiles, Individual
reading record.

Check and update all folders at beginning of
school year.

Changes and additions to data should be
entered during year as necessary.

Keep folders in locked, fireproof file at
school.






