PK-8 Cumulative Report Data

Student: Jeorge Matthew Biartz NAD ID#: 1234567

Student Information

Sex: Male Father's Name: Italy Louis Harrington Is baptized Adven. Yes

Birth place: ME Mother's Name: Sally Jean Harrington Denomination: 7th Day Adventist

Birth date: 05/10/2006 Resides with: Both Parents
Proof of birth: Birth Certificate

School History

					Attendar	ıce					Next
Grade	Year	School Attended	Days in Session		Absent	Present	Teacher	Conference	Late Enrollment	Early Withdraw	Year's Grade
PK											
TK											
K											
1											
2	13-14	NAD Demo School	181	28.0	4.0	177.0	Stress Free	Dakota Conference			3
3	14-15	NAD Demo School	180	18.0	10.0	170.0	Jolly Rancher	Dakota Conference			4
4	15-16	NAD Demo School	181	22.0	6.0	175.0	Jolly Rancher	Dakota Conference			5
5	16-17	NAD Demo School	180	11.0	6.5	173.5	Jolly Rancher	Dakota Conference			6
6											
7											
8											

School Record

	Grade:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Art			Е	Α	Α				
Bible			Е	A-	A-				
Language Arts			S	Α	B+				
Mathematics			Е	Α	A-				
Music			Е	Α	Α				
Physical Education			Е	Α	Α				
Science			Е	Α	Α				
Social Studies			Е	Α	A-				
Technology			Е	Α	Α				

Testing Program

Grade	Date	Form	Level	Scale	Ela	Math	Core	Soc	Sci	Cum
TK										
K										
1										
2										
3	09/22	E	09	NPR	72	49	60	64	79	66
	2014			GE	3.9	3.1	3.4	3.7	4.3	3.6
4	09/26	Е	10	NPR	61	50	54	93	85	73
	2015			GE	4.6	4.1	4.3	7.2	6.5	5.2
5	09/26	E	11	NPR	51	64	50	76	69	60
	2016			GE	5.2	5.9	5.2	6.8	6.4	5.7
6										
7										
8										
Addi	tion	al Te	ests							

When a Student Enters School

- Have a parent complete the application form
- Request cumulative record card, health records, and special testing data from last school attended.
- If North American Division Cumulative Record card is received, enter current information.
- If no North American Division Cumulative Record is received, begin a new one.

Transfer of Records

- Upon written request by parents, the cumulative record card, health records, and special testing data should follow student transferred to another school.
- All cumulative record cards, health records, and special testing data are sent to the local conference Office of Education.
- Discarding the folder If five years after the student transfers to another school the cumulative record card is not requested, file the Cumulative Record card as a permanent record in the school. Remove and destroy other material in folder.

Maintaining Records

- Place Cumulative Record card in standard manila file folder labeled with student's name.
- Other material to be filed in folder: Current application, Current consent to treatment form, School copies of student progress reports, Standardized test profiles, Individual reading record.
- Check and update all folders at beginning of school year.
- Changes and additions to data should be entered during year as necessary.
- Keep folders in locked, fireproof file at school.

PK-8 Cumulative Report Data

Student: Octavia Lauren Jortish NAD ID#: 987654

Student Information

Sex: Female

Birth place: ND Birth date: 10/10/2003

Proof of birth: Birth Certificate

Father's Name: Zed Jortish
Mother's Name: Espie Jortish

Resides with: Both Parents

Is baptized Adven. No

Denomination: 7th Day Adventist

School History

					Attendance					F	Next
Grade	Year	School Attended	Days in Session	Tardy	Absent	Present	Teacher	Conference	Late Enrollment	Early Withdraw	Year's Grade
PK											
TK											
K											
1											
2											
3											
4	13-14	NAD Demo School	181	31.0	6.0	175.0	Stress Free	Dakota Conference			5
5	14-15	NAD Demo School	180	93.0	0.0	180.0	Jolly Rancher	Dakota Conference			6
6	15-16	NAD Demo School	181	39.0	2.0	172.0	Jolly Rancher	Dakota Conference			7
7	16-17	NAD Demo School	180	40.0	5.0	175.0	Rodney Thistle	Dakota Conference			8
8											

School Record

	Grade:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Art					Α	Α	Α		
Bible					В	В	A-		
Language Arts					В	C+	В		
Mathematics					C+	B-	B-		
Music					Α	В	В		
Physical Education					Α	A-	Α		
Science					С	B+	B-		
Social Studies					С	C+	В		
Technology					A-	Α	A-		

Testing Program

Grade Date Form Level Scale Ela TK	Math Core S	oc Sci Cum
К		
1		
2		
3		
4		
5 09/22 E 11 NPR 52	45 45	76 35 51
2014 GE 5.3	4.9 4.9 6	5.8 4.3 5.2
6 09/26 E 12 NPR 70	37 53 !	52 62 55
2015 GE 7.5	5.4 6.3 6	5.3 7.1 6.5
7 09/26 E 13 NPR 74	36 54 4	48 42 50
2016 GE 9.1	6.2 7.4 7	7.0 6.5 7.2
8		
Additional Tasts		
Additional Tests		

When a Student Enters School

- Have a parent complete the application form
- Request cumulative record card, health records, and special testing data from last school attended.
- If North American Division Cumulative Record card is received, enter current information.
- If no North American Division Cumulative Record is received, begin a new one.

Transfer of Records

- Upon written request by parents, the cumulative record card, health records, and special testing data should follow student transferred to another school.
- All cumulative record cards, health records, and special testing data are sent to the local conference Office of Education.
- Discarding the folder If five years after the student transfers to another school the cumulative record card is not requested, file the Cumulative Record card as a permanent record in the school. Remove and destroy other material in folder.

Maintaining Records

- Place Cumulative Record card in standard manila file folder labeled with student's name.
- Other material to be filed in folder: Current application, Current consent to treatment form, School copies of student progress reports, Standardized test profiles, Individual reading record.
- Check and update all folders at beginning of school year.
- Changes and additions to data should be entered during year as necessary.
- Keep folders in locked, fireproof file at school.

PK-8 Cumulative Report Data

Student: Packy Fosj Zebra NAD ID#: 1208652

Student Information

Sex: Female

Birth place: MA

Birth date: 02/23/2005

Proof of birth: Birth Certificate

Father's Name: Abraham Bravo **Mother's Name:** Rocio Varela Bravo

Resides with: Both Parents

Is baptized Adven. No

Denomination: 7th Day Adventist

School History

					Attendar	ıce					Next
Grade	Year	School Attended	Days in Session	Tardy	Absent	Present	Teacher	Conference	Late Enrollment	Early Withdraw	Year's Grade
PK											
TK											
K											
1											
2											
3	13-14	NAD Demo School	181	11.0	3.0	178.0	Stress Free	Dakota Conference			4
4	14-15	NAD Demo School	180	72.0	1.0	179.0	Jolly Rancher	Dakota Conference			5
5	15-16	NAD Demo School	181	56.0	29.5	151.5	Jasper Rich	Dakota Conference			6
6	16-17	NAD Demo School	180	24.0	7.0	173.0	Bianca Jose	Dakota Conference			7
7											
8											

School Record

	Grade:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Art				Α	Α	Α			
Bible				Α	Α	Α			
Language Arts				Α	Α	Α			
Mathematics				A-	A-	A-			
Music				Α	Α	Α			
Physical Education				Α	Α	Α			
Science				Α	Α	Α			
Social Studies				Α	Α	Α			
Technology				Α	Α	Α			

Testing Program

Grade	Date	Form	Level	Scale	Ela	Math	Core	Soc	Sci	Cum			
TK													
K													
1													
2													
3													
4	09/22	Е	10	NPR	92	39	69	82	65	72			
	2014			GE	6.6	3.7	4.9	6.0	4.9	5.1			
5	09/26	E	11	NPR	86	59	70	93	69	74			
	2015			GE	7.5	5.5	6.2	9.2	6.4	6.7			
6	09/26	Е	12	NPR	87	41	67	97	75	76			
	2016			GE	9.1	5.6	7.2	13.0	8.4	8.2			
7													
8													
			_										
Add	Additional Tests												

When a Student Enters School

- Have a parent complete the application form
- Request cumulative record card, health records, and special testing data from last school attended.
- If North American Division Cumulative Record card is received, enter current information.
- If no North American Division Cumulative Record is received, begin a new one.

Transfer of Records

- Upon written request by parents, the cumulative record card, health records, and special testing data should follow student transferred to another school.
- All cumulative record cards, health records, and special testing data are sent to the local conference Office of Education.
- Discarding the folder If five years after the student transfers to another school the cumulative record card is not requested, file the Cumulative Record card as a permanent record in the school. Remove and destroy other material in folder.

Maintaining Records

- Place Cumulative Record card in standard manila file folder labeled with student's name.
- Other material to be filed in folder: Current application, Current consent to treatment form, School copies of student progress reports, Standardized test profiles, Individual reading record.
- Check and update all folders at beginning of school year.
- Changes and additions to data should be entered during year as necessary.
- Keep folders in locked, fireproof file at school.